Date
2/3/2020
2/3/2020
2/3/2020
2/4/2020
2/5/2020
2/6/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/11/2020
2/12/2020
2/12/2020
2/12/2020
2/13/2020
2/14/2020
2/14/2020
2/16/2020
2/18/2020
2/19/2020
2/19/2020
2/19/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/21/2020
2/21/2020
2/25/2020
2/27/2020
2/27/2020
2/27/2020

Time
9:40
13:56
9:15
8:00
12:17
8:00
13:30
5:11
0:06
9:06
15:04
9:31
9:40
10:15
12:50
13:03
14:36
17:07
15:53
14:51
9:53
15:42
13:57
13:46
7:30
14:30
14:24
15:13
19:00
16:14
14:42

Incident

DAMAGED / VEHICLE

FOUND PROPERTY

Assist The Public

Injury/ lliness

Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle

Location

Parking Lot

Learning Resource Center - Library
Academic

Judson Early College Program
Learning Resource Center - Library

PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND / F Commons Building

LOST PROPERTY
CRIME PREVENTION REPORT
LOST PROPERTY

Learning Resource Center - Library
Wellness
Academic

DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / L( Campus Police Office

FOUND PROPERTY
Assist The Public
FOUND PROPERTY
FOUND PROPERTY
Injury/ lliness
FOUND PROPERTY
FOUND PROPERTY
Assist The Public
FOUND PROPERTY
Injury/ lliness
FOUND PROPERTY
FOUND PROPERTY
Injury/ lliness
FOUND PROPERTY
Assist The Public
FOUND PROPERTY
FOUND PROPERTY
FOUND PROPERTY
FOUND PROPERTY
Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle
Assist The Public

Campus Police Office

Commons Building

Learning Resource Center - Library
Learning Resource Center - Library
Outside

Wellness

Performing Arts

Off Campus

Academic

Gymnasium

Campus Police Office

Campus Police Office

Learning Resource Center - Library
Learning Resource Center - Library
Parking Lot

Campus Police Office

Academic

Learning Resource Center - Library
Commons Building

Parking Lot

Campus Police Office

Disposition
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed



2/28/2020 8:40 FOUND PROPERTY Campus Police Office Closed



Synopsis

Student reported damaged personal property.

Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
Student requested campus police assistance

Student reported injured student. EMS did not respond.

Employee reported suspicious activity on campus.

Officer recovered lost personal property.

Student reported suspicious person / activity on campus property.

Wenliness Center 1.3.3 doors were ajar.

Employee reported lost personal property.

Officer reported lost district property.

Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
Employee requested campus police assistance.

Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
Officer reported ill Student. EMS did respond.

Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
officer reported found property on campus.

Student requested campus police assistance.

Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
Student reported injured student. EMS did not respond.

Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
Student reported ill student. EMS did not need to respond.

Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
Student requested police assistance.

Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
Police Officer reported personal property turned in the the campus police office.

Student reported suspicious activity on campus.

Student request campus police assistance.



Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.



