3	
	Closed
2/3/2020 13:56 FOUND PROPERTY Learning Resource Center - Library C	Closed
2/3/2020 9:15 Assist The Public Academic C	Closed
2/4/2020 8:00 Injury/ Illness Judson Early College Program 0	Closed
2/5/2020 12:17 Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle Learning Resource Center - Library C	Closed
2/6/2020 8:00 PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND / F Commons Building	Closed
2/7/2020 13:30 LOST PROPERTY Learning Resource Center - Library C	Closed
2/7/2020 5:11 CRIME PREVENTION REPORT Wellness	Closed
2/7/2020 0:06 LOST PROPERTY Academic 0	Closed
2/11/2020 9:06 DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LCCampus Police Office	Closed
2/12/2020 15:04 FOUND PROPERTY Campus Police Office	Closed
2/12/2020 9:31 Assist The Public Commons Building	Closed
2/12/2020 9:40 FOUND PROPERTY Learning Resource Center - Library C	Closed
2/13/2020 10:15 FOUND PROPERTY Learning Resource Center - Library C	Closed
2/14/2020 12:50 Injury/ Illness Outside 0	Closed
2/14/2020 13:03 FOUND PROPERTY Wellness	Closed
2/16/2020 14:36 FOUND PROPERTY Performing Arts	Closed
2/18/2020 17:07 Assist The Public Off Campus	Closed
2/19/2020 15:53 FOUND PROPERTY Academic C	Closed
2/19/2020 14:51 Injury/ Illness Gymnasium G	Closed
2/19/2020 9:53 FOUND PROPERTY Campus Police Office	Closed
2/20/2020 15:42 FOUND PROPERTY Campus Police Office	Closed
2/20/2020 13:57 Injury/ Illness Learning Resource Center - Library	
2/20/2020 13:46 FOUND PROPERTY Learning Resource Center - Library C	Closed
2/20/2020 7:30 Assist The Public Parking Lot	
2/21/2020 14:30 FOUND PROPERTY Campus Police Office	Closed
2/21/2020 14:24 FOUND PROPERTY Academic C	Closed
2/25/2020 15:13 FOUND PROPERTY Learning Resource Center - Library C	Closed
2/27/2020 19:00 FOUND PROPERTY Commons Building	Closed
2/27/2020 16:14 Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle Parking Lot	Closed
2/27/2020 14:42 Assist The Public Campus Police Office	Closed

Synopsis

Student reported damaged personal property.

Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.

Student requested campus police assistance

Student reported injured student. EMS did not respond.

Employee reported suspicious activity on campus.

Officer recovered lost personal property.

Student reported suspicious person / activity on campus property.

Wenliness Center 1.3.3 doors were ajar.

Employee reported lost personal property.

Officer reported lost district property.

Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.

Employee requested campus police assistance.

Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.

Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.

Officer reported ill Student. EMS did respond.

Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office. officer reported found property on campus.

Student requested campus police assistance.

Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.

Student reported injured student. EMS did not respond.

Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.

Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.

Student reported ill student. EMS did not need to respond.

Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.

Student requested police assistance.

Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.

Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.

Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.

Police Officer reported personal property turned in the the campus police office.

Student reported suspicious activity on campus.

Student request campus police assistance.

Police A. A. Larfaye Jamison, reported personal property turned in to campus police office.